NMMC/TPO/BP/706/2024 dated 12.03.2024  for construction of 1 (One ) 

Building of Residential and Commercial units, consisting of Ground  plus 42  (Forty 

Two) upper floors, comprising of total 239 units, out of which 12 (Twelve)  are 

commercial units and remaining 227 (Two Hundred Twenty-Seven) are  residential 

units. Out of 227 (Two Hundred Twenty-Seven) residential units, 210 (Two Hundred 

and Ten) residential units are for sale and 17 (Seventeen) residential units are for 

EWS along with 274 (Two Hundred andSeventy Four)  car-parking spaces, and as 

more specifically mentioned in the Fourth Schedule hereunder along with Internal 

Amenities as more particularly described in Sixth Schedule and Common External 

Amenities as more particularly described in Seventh Schedule, thereby utilizing a

[...]

NMMC/TPO/BP/706/2024 dated 12.03.2024  for construction of 1 (One ) 

Building of Residential and Commercial units, consisting of Ground  plus 42  (Forty 

Two) upper floors, comprising of total 239 units, out of which 12 (Twelve)  are 

commercial units and remaining 227 (Two Hundred Twenty-Seven) are  residential 

units. Out of 227 (Two Hundred Twenty-Seven) residential units, 210 (Two Hundred 

and Ten) residential units are for sale and 17 (Seventeen) residential units are for 

EWS , along with 274 (Two Hundred and Seventy Four) car-parking spaces, and as 

more specifically mentioned in the Fourth Schedule hereunder along with Internal 

Amenities as more particularly described in Sixth Schedule and Common External 

Amenities as more particularly described in Seventh Schedule, thereby utilizing a

[...]

units and remaining 227 (Two Hundred Twenty-Seven) are  residential units. Out of the total 

227 (Two Hundred Twenty-Seven) residential units, 210 (Two Hundred and Ten) 

residential units are for sale and 17 (Seventeen) residential units are for EWS, along with 

274 (Two Hundred and Seventy Four) car-parking spaces, utilising FSI of 20,845.467 Sq. 

Mt.  ("Sanctioned FSI") out of 21,048.416 Sq.mt.  ("Total Permissible FSI") known under 

the name and style of "Kamdhenu Grandeur" 

FIFTH SCHEDULE 

(UNIT) 

Flat / Shop/Office [●] admeasuring [●] Sq.